P
N
E
U
M
A
T
IC

R
Specifications
How to order
5-64 5-65
JQ  series
Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw      Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
JIG CYLINDER
＊Hard anodized aluminum barrel provides
    corrosion and wear resistance as well as
    long life.
＊Compact size and space saving.
＊Strict quality control ensures the product
    in stability and excellent performance.
＊Simple maintenance and installation.
＊Different bore sizes and strokes for
    selection.
＊Various sensor switches are available.
Features
B32
32 φ32
φ40
φ50
40
50
25 φ25
20 φ20
Bore size
50
Stroke
1
Number
of
sensor
1 pc
2 pcs
SR
SS
SU
SR
AL-11R
AL-16R
AL-07R
Sensor type
W/O sensor
Square type
Square type
Round type
Blank
M
M
Magnet
W/O magnet
W/I magnet
Blank
H